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2023 Campbell County Middle School Football-8th Grade Purple
Date Day Opponent Time Location

8/19/23 Sat. Mason Co.-Scrimmage 11:00 Mason Co.

8/26/23 Sat. Holmes 4:30 CCMS

8/31/23 Thurs. Grant Co. 6:00 Grant Co.

9/9/23 Sat. Turkeyfoot 7:30 CCMS

9/16/23 Sat. Twenhofel 6:00 CCMS

9/23/23 Sat. Highlands 7:30 CCMS

9/30/23 Sat. Woodland 2:00 Scott HS

10/7/23 Sat. Summit View 6:30 CCMS

10/11-10/14 TBA Playoffs TBA TBA

10/21/23 Sat. Semi-Finals Playoffs 6:00/7:30 Highlands HS

10/28/23 Sat. NKMSAA Championship 7:00 Ludlow

2023 Campbell County Middle School Football-8th Grade Gold 
Date Day Opponent Time Location

8/19/23 Sat. Mason Co.-Scrimmage 11:00 Mason Co.

8/26/23 Sat. Bishop Brossart 7:30 CCMS

8/29/23 Tues. Bellevue 6:00 Bellevue

9/7/23 Thurs. Holy Cross 5:30 CCMS

9/16/23 Sat. NCC 7:30 CCMS

9/23/23 Sat. Bracken Co. 3:00 CCMS

9/27/23 Wed. Newport 6:00 Dayton HS

10/5/23 Thurs. Ludlow 6:30 Ludlow

10/11-10/14 TBA Playoffs TBA TBA

10/21/23 Sat. Semi-Finals Playoffs 6:00/7:30 Brossart HS

10/28/23 Sat. NKMSAA Championship 2:00 Ludlow


